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MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2013/2014 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidate(s) have been selected for admission to the following programme on district quota scheme, pending verification by the districts :

INDEX NO
U0989/549
U0989/531
U0989/534
U0989/541
U1472/509
U0989/514

NAME

TUMWINE Sheldom
KYALISIMA Bridget
MUGISA Benard
OFOYIRWOTH Moses
GAFABUSA Rogers
BAGADIRA Jenipher

AlYr SEX

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

MmN

COURSE WEIGHT POINTS

SOC
BTM
DVS
CBD
SWD
BES

BULISA

44.9
43.9
44.2
45.2
40.1
429

DISTRICT APPLIED

21.9
21.4
20.7
20.7
20.1
19.4

UNDER
BULISA
BULISA
BULISA
BULISA
BULISA
BULISA

UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY

KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL



