MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2013/2014 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidate(s) have been selected for admission to the following programme on district quota scheme, pending verification by the districts:

BULISA

DISTRICT APPLIED

	INDEX NO	NAME	Al Yr	SEX	COURSE	WEIGHT	POINTS	UNDER	UNIVERSITY
1	U0989/549	TUMWINE Sheldom	2012	M	SOC	44.9	21.9	BULISA	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
2	U0989/531	KYALISIMA Bridget	2012	F	BTM	43.9	21.4	BULISA	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
3	U0989/534	MUGISA Benard	2012	M	DVS	44.2	20.7	BULISA	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
4	U0989/541	OFOYIRWOTH Moses	2012	M	CBD	45.2	20.7	BULISA	KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY
5	U1472/509	GAFABUSA Rogers	2012	M	SWD	40.1	20.1	BULISA	KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY
6	U0989/514	BAGADIRA Jeninher	2012	F	BES	42.9	19 4	BULISA	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL